Automation for a Changing World
Delta Fan/Pump
Vector Control Drive
CP2000 Series
1
WHY CP2000?
Delta Industrial Automation Green Technology

9 UC-CMC200-01A 20000 787.4
26
Ordering Information
Frame Size Power Range Models
Frame A 230 V:
0.75 kW ~ 5.5 kW
460 V:
0.75 kW ~ 7.5 kW
VFD007CP 23A-21
VFD015CP 23A-21
VFD022CP 23A-21
VFD037CP 23A-21
VFD055CP 23A-21
VFD007CP 43A-21
VFD015CP 43B-21
VFD022CP 43B-21
VFD037CP 43B-21
VFD040CP 43A-21
VFD055CP 43B-21
VFD075CP 43B-21
VFD007CP 4EA-21
VFD015CP 4EB-21
VFD022CP 4EB-21
VFD037CP 4EB-21
VFD040CP 4EA-21
VFD055CP 4EB-21
VFD075CP 4EB-21
Frame B
230 V:
7.5 kW ~ 15 kW
460 V:
11 kW ~ 18.5 kW
VFD075CP 23A-21
VFD110CP 23A-21
VFD150CP 23A-21
VFD110CP 43B-21
VFD150CP 43B-21